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CPA PDC Chair Pastor Jeremy Brandenburg

Redeemer OPC

Carlisle, PA jeremy.brandenburg@icloud.com

CPA PDC Deacon Doug Baxter

New Life OPC 

Montoursville, PA baxtertroutrun@aol.com

CPA PDC Deacon Adam Eardley

Westminster OPC

Hollidaysburg, PA aeardley@mclanahan.com

CPA PDC Deacon Jeff Inns

Redeemer OPC

Danville, PA jeffrey.inns@gmail.com

CT&SNY PDC Chair Pastor Bill Shishko

The Haven OPC

Commack, NY wshishko@gmail.com

CT&SNY PDC Deacon Nick Cirola

Trinity OPC

Syosset, NY NicholasTCirola@gmail.com

CT&SNY PDC Deacon James Lucas

Westminster OPC 

Hamden, CT lucasjl@snet.net

DAK PDC Pastor Archibald Allison

Emmaus OPC

Fort Collins, CO allison.1@opc.org

DAK PDC Chair Elder Scott Allen

Emmanuel OPC

Castle Rock, CO scottallen1967@msn.com

DAK PDC Pastor Greg Thurston

Bethel OPC

Lafayette, CO
thurston.1@opc.org

M&O PDC Chair Deacon & Elder Lynne Hunter

Harvest OPC

Wyoming, MI lfhunter1@gmail.com
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M&O PDC Deacon Jeff Davis

Cedar OPC

Jenison, MI jeffdavis307@gmail.com

M&O PDC Deacon John MacLennan

Covenant OPC

Komoka, ON johnandbecca@gmail.com

M&O PDC Pastor Tony Myles

New City Fellowship OPC

Grand Rapids, MI tonymyles1@gmail.com

MA PDC Chair Pastor (Retired) Edd Cathey

Grace & Peace OPC

California, MD cathey.1@opc.org

MA PDC Elder Stephen Mourning

Sterling OPC

Sterling, VA stephenmouring.deacon@gmail.com

MA PDC Deacon Pat Whitmore

Ketoctin Covenant OPC

Purcellville, VA pkwhitmore7@gmail.com

MW PDC Chair Deacon Pete Onnink

Covenant OPC

Orland Park, IL peteopc@hotmail.com

MW PDC Deacon Hal Hamstra

Covenant OPC

Orland Park, IL halhamstra@gmail.com

MW PDC Pastor (Retired) Kent Harding

Sovrgn Grace Rfrmd OPC

Doniphan, MO kentwharding@gmail.com

MW PDC Michael Tollotson

MW PDC Elder Ed Olthoff

Covenant OPC

Cedar Falls, IA olthoff@cfu.net
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NC&NV PDC Chair Elder Adam Gustavson

Mt. Rose Reformed OPC

Reno, NV adam.insuranceca@gmail.com

NC&NV PDC Deacon Mitchell Costello

Delta Oaks OPC

Pittsburg, CA mitchellcostello@gmail.com

NC&NV PDC Deacon Daniel Crooker

Oak Hill OPC

Sonora, CA dacrooker@att.net

NC&NV PDC Deacon Ben Stewart

Reformation OPC

Roseville, CA bstewart@smartwattinc.com

NC&NV PDC Elder Ken Tucker

Sovereign Grace OPC

Hughson, CA ken_ktranch@yahoo.com

NC&NV PDC Pastor Tim Walker

Covenant OPC

Marina, CA tgwalkeropc@gmail.com

NJ PDC Chair Deacon Chris Wagner

Church of the Covenant OPC

Hackettstown, NJ chris.wgnr2014@gmail.com

NJ PDC Elder Gerry Cruz

Church of the Covenant OPC

Hackettstown, NJ GCruz77@comcast.net

NJ PDC Deacon Charlie Farrell

Faith Bible OPC

Brick, NJ suibhne7@gmail.com

NJ PDC Deacon Bob Folkerts

Grace OPC

Westfield, NJ rjfolkerts337@gmail.com

NJ PDC Elder Bob Freeman

Calvary Community OPC

Phillipsburg, NJ rafreeman@verizon.net
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NJ PDC Elder Rob Kafka

Providence OPC

Mantua, NJ kafkarobertb@gmail.com

NJ PDC Pastor (Retired) Ron Pearce

Church of the Covenant OPC

Hackettstown, NJ Rpearce@sprynet.com

NJ PDC Pastor Claude Taylor

New Hope OPC

Bridgeton, NJ claude.taylor3@gmail.com

NW PDC Chair Elder Steve Ethridge

Reformation OPC

Olympia, WA steveethridge73@gmail.com

NW PDC Deacon David Barr

Emmanuel OPC

Kent, WA david20708@gmail.com

NW PDC Pastor Bill Dennison

Emmanuel OPC

Kent, WA bill.dennison@covenant.edu

NW PDC Elder Nathan Kent

Trinity OPC

Newberg, OR nathanwkent@gmail.com

NW PDC Deacon Stuart McKim

New Geneva OPC

Idaho Falls, ID stuart@mckims.net

NY&NE PDC Chair Pastor Mike Shingler

Hope OPC

Syracuse, NY mshingler1@gmail.com

NY&NE PDC Deacon Craig Comstock

Covenant OPC

Barre, VT CComstock4415624@aol.com

NY&NE PDC Deacon Luke Wilhelm

Pilgrim OPC

Dover, NH lukewilhelm90@gmail.com
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OH PDC Chair Deacon Bob Keys

Grace OPC

Columbus, OH bobkeys50@hotmail.com

OH PDC Deacon Phil Levison

Providence OPC

Pataskala, OH pnovelis@gmail.com

OH PDC Deacon Chris Linhardt

Redeemer OPC

Beavercreek, OH chris.linhardt.oh@gmail.com

OH PDC Pastor Jeremy Logan

Knox OPC

Mount Vernon, OH jeremyjonlogan@gmail.com

OH PDC Deacon Seth Oldaker

Knox OPC

Mount Vernon, OH carkrazy2@gmail.com

OH PDC Pastor Geoff Willour

Grace OPC

Sewickley, PA glwillour@gmail.com

OH  PDC (Alt.) Deacon Craig Adie

Covenant OPC

Mansfield, OH cjadie52@gmail.com

OH  PDC (Alt.) Elder Steve Jenkins

Covenant OPC

Grove City, PA jenkinssp@gcc.edu

OH  PDC (Alt.) Deacon Adam Mumae 

Covenant OPC

Mansfield, OH adamgmumea@gmail.com

PH PDC Chair Deacon Dave Askey

Trinity OPC

Hatboro, PA daskey00@gmail.com

PH PDC Elder David Nakhla

Calvary OPC

Glenside, PA david.nakhla@opc.org
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PH PDC Pastor Greg O'Brien

Christ OPC

Downingtown, PA greg.obrien@christdowningtown.org

PH PDC Deacon Ed Schnitzel

Calvary OPC

Glenside, PA eschnitzel@gmail.com

PH PDC Deacon John Stahl

Emmanuel OPC

Wilmington, DE jhswde56@gmail.com

SC PDC Chair Elder Andy Weld

Bonita OPC

Bonita, CA awweld@hotmail.com

SC PDC Deacon Chris Decker

Calvin OPC

Phoenix, AZ 76kombi76@gmail.com

SC PDC Pastor James Lim

Faith OPC

Long Beach, CA slimlim@gmail.com

SC PDC Deacon Alexander Patocs

Providence OPC

Scottsdale, AZ alexander@patocspack.com

SC PDC Deacon Bill Rozier

Covenant OPC

Tucson, AZ billrozierconsulting@gmail.com

SC PDC Elder Bruce Settergren

Escondido OPC

Escondido, CA bruce.settergren@gmail.com

SE PDC Chair Deacon Tim Hopper

Shiloh OPC

Raleigh, NC tdhopper@gmail.com

SE PDC Deacon Nathan Brinkerhoff

Resurrection OPC

Matthews, NC njbrinkerhoff@gmail.com
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SE PDC Pastor Jeffrey Carter

Svgn Grace Rfrmd OPC 

Hickory, NC jscarter84@gmail.com

SE PDC Elder Mike Cloy

Landis OPC

Marion, NC opcmikecloy@gmail.com

SE PDC Elder Scott Shallenberger

Grace OPC

Lynchburg, VA foresterscott83@gmail.com

SO PDC Chair Deacon Mark Cerasale

Reformation OPC

Oviedo, FL mwcerasa@gmail.com

SO PDC Deacon Bill Carlisle

Holy Trinity OPC

Fort Lauderdale, FL bcarlisl@gmail.com

SO PDC Pastor David Carnes

Covenant Reformed OPC

Fort Pierce, FL davidbcarnes@gmail.com

SO PDC Deacon Carson Ryan

Lake Sherwood OPC

Orlando FL carsongryan@gmail.com

SO PDC Elder Tim Van Steenburgh

Redemption OPC

Gainesville, FL tvansteenburgh@gmail.com

SW PDC Chair Pastor Joe Troutman

Mid Cities OPC

Bedford, TX troutman.joseph@gmail.com

SW PDC Deacon Mel Huebner

Christ Covenant OPC

Amarillo, TX melannh@sbcglobal.net

SW PDC Deacon Malcom Martin

Providence OPC

Kingswood, TX malcom.w.martin@gmail.com
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W&M PDC Chair Pastor David Cornette

Calvary OPC

Cedar Grove, WI pastordavid@calvarychurchcg.com

W&M PDC Elder Dave Johnson

Immanuel OPC

Anoka, MN dave_johnson@immanuelchurchopc.org

W&M PDC Deacon Chris Kaeiser

Grace OPC

Sheboygan, WI kaeiserlink@sbcglobal.net

W&M PDC Deacon Vince Morano

Calvary OPC

Cedar Grove, WI
Kb9zot@gmail.com
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